DIC120
Programmable I/O Module
System bus
• 8-bit ISA bus
Digital I/O
• 96 (DIC120-01) or 48 (DIC120-02) digital I/O channels
with logical signal levels (CMOS, TTL)

DIC120
Programmable I/O Module
Ordering Information
DIC120 Configuration
DIC120 - 01
Configurations
01 96 I/O channels
02 48 I/O channels
Additional accessories
ACS00002 (FC26-60) – flat ribbon cable, 26 threads, IDC connectors, 0.6 m (2 ft)
DIB91101 (TBR8) – relay switching module, 8 channels
DIB91201 (TBI 24/0Ñ-1), DIB91202 (TBI 24/0Ñ-2), DIB91203 (TBI 24/0Ñ-3) – isolated digital input terminal boards, 24 channels
DIB91301 (TBI 0/24Ñ) – isolated digital output terminal board, 24 channels
DIB91501 (TBI 16/8Ñ-1), DIB91502 (TBI 16/8Ñ-2), DIB91503 (TBI 16/8Ñ-3) – isolated digital I/O terminal boards (16 inputs, 8 outputs)
TIB96501 (TB26) – terminal board, 26 contacts
Versions of supported FPGA-configurations by the time
the product has been launched to serial production:
t00 – 4x 16-bit timers/counters;